Finiture
Colori
White
Black
Matt gold
PMMA
Tessuti diffusore
Wool
Painted metal disc
or wool fabric
acoustic disc. Conic
diffuser in painted
metal or globe
diffuser in opal
PMMA
IP20
*
**
*
* on demand
** cable on measure
Ceiling rose detail Top cover kit Peggy e Peggy Ball
uplight emission
detail
Geblackl technical features
products: Peggy
design: Bellucci Mazzoni Progetti 2020
Technical features
products: Peggy Pendant lamp
design: Bellucci Mazzoni Progetti 2020
Pendant lamp - D. 60 PEGESO060G01ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 75W
PEGESO060G02ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 4500 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM dali
Ball pendant lamp - D. 60 PEBESO060M01ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 75W
Pendant lamp - D. 80 PEGESO080G01ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 105W
PEGESO080G02ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 4500 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM dali
Ball pendant lamp - D. 80 PEBESO080M01ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 105W
Technical features
products: Peggy Pendant lamp
design: Bellucci Mazzoni Progetti 2020
Pendant lamp - D. 100 PEGESO100G01ø 100 x 35 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 105W
PEGESO100G02ø 100 x 35 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 4500 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM dali
Ball pendant lamp - D. 100 PEBESO100M01ø 100 x 35 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 105W
Finiture
Colori
White
Black
Matt gold
PMMA
Tessuti diffusore
Wool
Painted metal disc
or wool fabric
acoustic disc. Conic
diffuser in painted
metal or globe
diffuser in opal
PMMA
IP20
*
*
* on demand
Geblackl technical features
products: Peggy
design: Bellucci Mazzoni Progetti 2020
Technical features
products: Peggy Ceiling lamp
design: Bellucci Mazzoni Progetti 2020
Ceiling lamp - D. 60 PEGEPL060G01ø 60 x 26 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 75W
PEGEPL060G02ø 60 x 26 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 4500 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM dali
Ball ceiling lamp - D. 60 PEBEPL060M01ø 60 x 26 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 75W
Ceiling lamp - D. 80 PEGEPL080G01ø 80 x 28 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 105W
PEGEPL080G02ø 80 x 28 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 4500 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM dali
Ball ceiling lamp - D. 80 PEBEPL080M01ø 80 x 28 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 105W
Technical features
products: Peggy Ceiling lamp
design: Bellucci Mazzoni Progetti 2020
Ceiling lamp - D. 100 PEGEPL100G01ø 100 x 40 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 105W
PEGEPL100G02ø 100 x 40 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 4500 Lm
light colour 2700K
DIM dali
Ball ceiling lamp - D. 100 PEBEPL100M01ø 100 x 40 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S
max watt 1 X 42W HES + 3 X 105W
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)